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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 21st May, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

20542

20912

26504

44485

76113

97963

98337

103969

117052

134056

135184

155123

169354

171894

175544

194866

214781

243327

247775

250038

253253

262298

262426

264637

268933

269554

270129

275387

277901

279666

283020

284611

284791

294663

297260

299916

301204

301762

303165

305120

305401

311322

311780

312448

312449

312458

312459

313337

315342

316250

322515

323199

328846

333115

THE LONGFORD ARMS HOTEL, 
LIMITED

P. J. SWEENEY & CO. LIMITED

SMITH PLANT HIRE LIMITED

JALNA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

EUROPA CONTRACTS LIMITED

KILCOCK OIL DISTRIBUTORS 
LIMITED

VOLPINE LIMITED

FALCON AVIATION LIMITED

ARGOS SHOWERS AND BATHROOMS
LIMITED

THE EMERALD FORESTRY 
COMPANY LIMITED

MERCURY CLEANING SERVICES 
LIMITED

FREIGHT CENTRE LIMITED

CHARLES E. LOCK ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KEYMASTER LOCK & SAFE CO. 
LIMITED

CASSERLY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

CORLESS PLANT SALES TRADING 
LIMITED

SWANS TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED

SAYREE LIMITED

KELBELL PROPERTIES LIMITED

DMR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ARAFEL LIMITED

LOMBROOK LIMITED

CONTRACT CONNECTIONS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

ALMAR MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

J.J. BEHAN ELECTRICAL COMPANY
LIMITED

BALBRIGGAN BUSINESS PARK 
LIMITED

ABBEYDRIVE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

BERNCASTLE LIMITED

RAINEY LIGHTNING PROTECTION 
LIMITED

GALWAY CONTRACT 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

WESTHEATH LIMITED

CONNEELY FURNITURE LIMITED

MCIVOR COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

BALLYEEN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

CASTLECAREY KITCHENS LIMITED

SAPPHIRE COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

BRIDEVIEW UNITED ASSOCIATION 
FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

POJOMO LIMITED

ANALYON LIMITED

RSJ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WALSHE STONEWORKS LIMITED

CHAMBRILS VIEW LIMITED

MOLCAR STAND LIMITED

CARRICK BRIDGE LIMITED

CARRICK RIVER LIMITED

CARRICK MEADOW LIMITED

CARRICK DOWN LIMITED

CZRECRUIT LIMITED

DIRECT CERAMICS LIMITED

DURBEYFIELD LIMITED

MAXPOWER CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

DECLAN COFFEY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

DECLAN COLLIER ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

TECHNE LOGIX LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

338136

340482

342644

346030

350430

354339

357272

357911

359072

362218

365991

366673

369155

369728

370155

370320

370384

370644

371418

372394

374063

374199

374211

384225

384420

384823

385134

389397

399216

400194

400222

400569

400806

400992

402471

406092

406175

414832

418058

418068

418158

418738

419182

419597

419735

419975

420200

420315

420331

424314

425923

432275

BIRCHVALE HOMES LIMITED

COSIN SIGNS LIMITED

POLYPEARL (IRELAND) LIMITED

QUIGLEY DESIGN LIMITED

E.J.M. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DEE LOCAL LIMITED

EDENMORE HOUSE MANAGEMENT 
CO. LIMITED

DERMOT SHIELDS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

KAMER HOMES LIMITED

RUGBYTECH EUROPE LIMITED

EFTIM HURLEY PLANT HIRE 
LIMITED

BRIDAL HEAVEN LIMITED

PAUL O'SULLIVAN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

M C H CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARRY MCAULIFFE 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

LYNX ICT LIMITED

MARTIN HEALY LIMITED

ALLEN INSTRUMENTATION 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DROMHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHRISTMAS ON ICE LIMITED

HEALY PLANNING LIMITED

PRINCIPAL EVENT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

BROOKDALE PLASTERING 
LIMITED

GOOD FOOD CHINESE TAKEAWAY 
LIMITED

SHORTALL INNS LIMITED

CGQS LIMITED

CANDOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CORR CONSTRUCTION (BURRISH) 
LIMITED

OMNIPIC LIMITED

BOURKE VIEW DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

THE MOTOR BAR LIMITED

FINE-EDGE CARPENTRY LIMITED

WOC COST ENGINEERING LIMITED

UNIQUE STONE DIRECT LIMITED

BROOK DRIVE MANAGEMENT 
(IVOWEN) LIMITED

CARRIGANARRA MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY (NUMBER THREE) 
LIMITED

MARLFIELD LAUNDRETTE 
LIMITED

CLARVALE LIMITED

DAMIAN DOBBYN CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

NEW FOREST CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

STAR KIDZ LIMITED

NEW AGE PHOTOGRAPHY 
LIMITED

EMP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TRANZAM LIMITED

RADHARC AN SEASCAN 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

NOLLAIG VENTURES LIMITED

JCMF HEATING & PLUMBING 
LIMITED

SYNERGY RECRUIT LIMITED

GEORGE STROIA CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

LOCH EALA MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

GREENLINE INVESTMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

432388

432823

434160

435322

439327

439374

440344

444274

444866

446386

452570

453183

454824

456314

456511

460626

467769

469529

469932

470196

470305

470593

470742

473596

473602

473645

473693

473698

473750

473772

473809

473831

473841

482337

482857

484399

485006

487135

487173

487223

487266

487292

487339

491739

497252

498639

498885

501727

501730

501753

501765

501767

501772

501843

LOMAX PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

JOHN BARRY CONSTRUCTION 
(BALLINA) LIMITED

GORT ARD NA GREINE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
(LETTERKENNY) LIMITED

MANGIARE RESTAURANTS 
LIMITED

ABC FLOORING LIMITED

MAYPARK PLANT LIMITED

CASEY'S TYRES LIMITED

DONAL HAYES PLASTERING 
LIMITED

HUNTER BUY RIGHT LIMITED

EMERALD CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

EVENTELEPHANT SHAREHOLDER 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

MEI XIN LIMITED

CRAFT KING CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

DM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

L T INTERIORS LIMITED

EASI BOND LIMITED

GREEN TARGET LIMITED

PERFORMANCE PANELS LIMITED

MARTIN GOGGIN HEATING AND 
PLUMBING LIMITED

CORKSIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOMUZO (IRELAND) LIMITED

MARS DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED

GILDEC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PAT DUNPHY FLOORING LIMITED

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF HEALTH 
CARE EDUCATION LIMITED

THE TECHFIXERS LIMITED

XMASIV IT LIMITED

AUGHAGOWER COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENTS  LIMITED

GLANOLA LIMITED

CLIPET MARKETING LIMITED

TAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

UNCLE DJAKOU FOOD STUFF 
LIMITED

L & Q BROTHERS LIMITED

WICKHAMS FOODSTORE LIMITED

ANGUS JOE'S LIMITED

HOODA STORES LIMITED

ELAINE RYAN & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

JD INTEGRITY LIMITED

KRONMED LIMITED

J.C.C.R.M. LIMITED

CLOUD EBLINDS LIMITED

FEED IRELAND ASDA LIMITED

FDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHINANAGH LIMITED

PAST THE POST LIMITED

CONMARA CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

SOAP BOX LAUNDRETTE AND DRY
CLEANERS LIMITED

RACMO CREDIT COLLECTION 
ABROAD LIMITED

SEPTIC TANK ADVICE CENTRE 
LIMITED

LOGIAN INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

RUSSELL'S MOTORCYCLES 
LIMITED

WRIGHT PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SHANNON SIDE SERVICE STATION 
LIMITED

AMPM CLAIMS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

501857

501859

501885

501897

501950

501957

501974

515966

515969

515975

515993

515996

516039

516045

516046

516070

516078

516085

516108

MCLEOD ACCOUNTANCY 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WASH & GO CAR WASH LIMITED

NIGHT PACKERS 365 LIMITED

WHELAN LEISURE LIMITED

O'DONNUARTAIGH INSULATION 
IRELAND LIMITED

ENVIRO MOTORS LIMITED

JASI PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

O'DOLAN ESTATES LIMITED

RIVANMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL AUCTION BIDDERS 
LIMITED

WEXFORD MOTOR CYCLE CENTRE 
LIMITED

IRELAND NIGERIA TRADE AND 
INDUSTRY LIMITED

MAJOR WAVES LIMITED

PAN EUROPEAN CASINOS LIMITED

RANCOM (IRELAND) LIMITED

WAMPUM LIMITED

AOIFE DUNNE PM LIMITED

CHARTERFORD CAPITAL LIMITED

I GADGETS LIMITED
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