



# Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/J/14544

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 21st May, 2014
COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

SECTION 46 OF THE	GIVEN PURSUANT T COMPANIES (AMEN THE REGISTER ON T	DMENT) (NO. 2) A	CT, 1999 THAT T	HE NAMES OF THE	E FOLLOWING COMP	PANIES

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
20542	THE LONGFORD ARMS HOTEL, LIMITED	16-MAY-14	270129	ABBEYDRIVE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
20912	P. J. SWEENEY & CO. LIMITED	16-MAY-14	275387	275387 BERNCASTLE LIMITED	
26504	SMITH PLANT HIRE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	277901	RAINEY LIGHTNING PROTECTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
44485	JALNA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	279666 GALWAY CONTRACT CONSULTANCY LIMITED		16-MAY-14
76113	EUROPA CONTRACTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	283020 WESTHEATH LIMITED		16-MAY-14
97963	KILCOCK OIL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	284611	CONNEELY FURNITURE LIMITED	16-MAY-14
98337	VOLPINE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	284791 MCIVOR COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED		16-MAY-14
103969 117052	FALCON AVIATION LIMITED  ARGOS SHOWERS AND BATHROOMS	16-MAY-14 16-MAY-14	294663	BALLYEEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
	LIMITED		297260	CASTLECAREY KITCHENS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
134056	THE EMERALD FORESTRY COMPANY LIMITED	16-MAY-14	299916	SAPPHIRE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
135184	MERCURY CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	301204	BRIDEVIEW UNITED ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED	16-MAY-14
155123	FREIGHT CENTRE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	301762	POJOMO LIMITED	16-MAY-14
169354	CHARLES E. LOCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	303165	ANALYON LIMITED	16-MAY-14
171894	KEYMASTER LOCK & SAFE CO. LIMITED	16-MAY-14	305120	RSJ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
175544	CASSERLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	305401 311322	WALSHE STONEWORKS LIMITED CHAMBRILS VIEW LIMITED	16-MAY-14 16-MAY-14
194866	CORLESS PLANT SALES TRADING LIMITED	16-MAY-14	311780 MOLCAR STAND LIMITED		16-MAY-14
214781		16-MAY-14	312448	312448 CARRICK BRIDGE LIMITED	
243327	SAYREE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	312449 CARRICK RIVER LIMITED		16-MAY-14
247775	KELBELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	312458	CARRICK MEADOW LIMITED	16-MAY-14
250038	DMR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	312459	CARRICK DOWN LIMITED	16-MAY-14
253253	ARAFEL LIMITED	16-MAY-14	313337	CZRECRUIT LIMITED	16-MAY-14
262298	LOMBROOK LIMITED	16-MAY-14	315342	DIRECT CERAMICS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
262426	CONTRACT CONNECTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	316250	DURBEYFIELD LIMITED	16-MAY-14
264637	ALMAR MANAGEMENT COMPANY	16-MAY-14	322515	MAXPOWER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
268933	LIMITED  J.J. BEHAN ELECTRICAL COMPANY	16-MAY-14	323199	DECLAN COFFEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
269554	LIMITED BALBRIGGAN BUSINESS PARK	16-MAY-14	328846	DECLAN COLLIER ASSOCIATES LIMITED	16-MAY-14
-	LIMITED		333115	TECHNE LOGIX LIMITED	16-MAY-14

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number		Struck Off	
338136	BIRCHVALE HOMES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	389397 CANDOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		16-MAY-14	
340482	COSIN SIGNS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	399216	CORR CONSTRUCTION (BURRISH) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
342644	POLYPEARL (IRELAND) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	400194	OMNIPIC LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
346030	QUIGLEY DESIGN LIMITED	16-MAY-14	400222	BOURKE VIEW DEVELOPMENTS	16-MAY-14	
350430	E.J.M. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14		LIMITED		
354339	DEE LOCAL LIMITED	16-MAY-14	400569	THE MOTOR BAR LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
357272	EDENMORE HOUSE MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	16-MAY-14	400806 400992	FINE-EDGE CARPENTRY LIMITED  WOC COST ENGINEERING LIMITED	16-MAY-14 16-MAY-14	
357911	DERMOT SHIELDS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	400992	UNIQUE STONE DIRECT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
359072	KAMER HOMES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	406092	BROOK DRIVE MANAGEMENT (IVOWEN) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
362218	RUGBYTECH EUROPE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	406175	CARRIGANARRA MANAGEMENT	16-MAY-14	
365991	EFTIM HURLEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED	16-MAY-14		COMPANY (NUMBER THREE) LIMITED		
366673	BRIDAL HEAVEN LIMITED	16-MAY-14	414832	MARLFIELD LAUNDRETTE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
369155	PAUL O'SULLIVAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	418058	CLARVALE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
369728	M C H CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	418068	DAMIAN DOBBYN CONTRACTORS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
370155	BARRY MCAULIFFE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	418158	NEW FOREST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
370320	LYNX ICT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	418738	STAR KIDZ LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
370384	MARTIN HEALY LIMITED	16-MAY-14	419182	NEW AGE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
370644	ALLEN INSTRUMENTATION CONSULTANTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	419597	EMP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
371418	DROMHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	419735	TRANZAM LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
372394	CHRISTMAS ON ICE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	419975	RADHARC AN SEASCAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY	16-MAY-14	
374063	HEALY PLANNING LIMITED	16-MAY-14		LIMITED		
374199	PRINCIPAL EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	16-MAY-14		NOLLAIG VENTURES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
374211		16-MAY-14		JCMF HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED	16-MAY-14	
384225		16-MAY-14	420331 424314	SYNERGY RECRUIT LIMITED  GEORGE STROIA CONSTRUCTION	16-MAY-14 16-MAY-14	
384420	GOOD FOOD CHINESE TAKEAWAY LIMITED	16-MAY-14	425923	LIMITED  425923 LOCH EALA MANAGEMENT		
384823	SHORTALL INNS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		425923 LOCH EALA MANAGEMENT 16- COMPANY LIMITED		
385134		16-MAY-14	432275	GREENLINE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	16-MAY-14	

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
432388	LOMAX PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	473698 AUGHAGOWER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		16-MAY-14
432823	JOHN BARRY CONSTRUCTION (BALLINA) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	473750	GLANOLA LIMITED	16-MAY-14
434160	GORT ARD NA GREINE	16-MAY-14	473772	CLIPET MARKETING LIMITED	16-MAY-14
	MANAGEMENT COMPANY (LETTERKENNY) LIMITED		473809	TAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	16-MAY-14
435322	MANGIARE RESTAURANTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	473831	UNCLE DJAKOU FOOD STUFF LIMITED	16-MAY-14
439327	ABC FLOORING LIMITED	16-MAY-14	473841	L & Q BROTHERS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
439374	MAYPARK PLANT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	482337	WICKHAMS FOODSTORE LIMITED	16-MAY-14
440344	CASEY'S TYRES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	482857	ANGUS JOE'S LIMITED	16-MAY-14
444274	DONAL HAYES PLASTERING	16-MAY-14	484399	HOODA STORES LIMITED	16-MAY-14
444866	LIMITED HUNTER BUY RIGHT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	485006	ELAINE RYAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	16-MAY-14
446386	EMERALD CIVIL ENGINEERING	16-MAY-14	487135	JD INTEGRITY LIMITED	16-MAY-14
	LIMITED		487173	KRONMED LIMITED	16-MAY-14
452570	EVENTELEPHANT SHAREHOLDER MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	16-MAY-14	487223	J.C.C.R.M. LIMITED	16-MAY-14
453183	MEI XIN LIMITED	16-MAY-14	487266	CLOUD EBLINDS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
454824	CRAFT KING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	487292	FEED IRELAND ASDA LIMITED	16-MAY-14
456314	DM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	16-MAY-14		FDS HOLDINGS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
	LIMITED		491739		16-MAY-14
456511	L T INTERIORS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	497252	PAST THE POST LIMITED	16-MAY-14
460626	EASI BOND LIMITED	16-MAY-14	498639	CONMARA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
467769	GREEN TARGET LIMITED	16-MAY-14	498885	SOAP BOX LAUNDRETTE AND DRY CLEANERS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
469529 469932	PERFORMANCE PANELS LIMITED  MAPTIN GOGGIN HEATING AND	16-MAY-14	501727	RACMO CREDIT COLLECTION	16-MAY-14
409934	MARTIN GOGGIN HEATING AND PLUMBING LIMITED	16-MAY-14		ABROAD LIMITED	
470196	CORKSIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501730	SEPTIC TANK ADVICE CENTRE LIMITED	16-MAY-14
470305	GOMUZO (IRELAND) LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501753	LOGIAN INTERNATIONAL	16-MAY-14
470593	MARS DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501765	LIMITED  RUSSELL'S MOTORCYCLES	16-MAY-14
470742	GILDEC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	301703	LIMITED	10 14111-17
473596	PAT DUNPHY FLOORING LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501767	WRIGHT PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	16-MAY-14
473602	NATIONAL COLLEGE OF HEALTH CARE EDUCATION LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501772	SHANNON SIDE SERVICE STATION LIMITED	16-MAY-14
473645	THE TECHFIXERS LIMITED	16-MAY-14	501843	AMPM CLAIMS MANAGEMENT	16-MAY-14
473693	XMASIV IT LIMITED	16-MAY-14	301043	LIMITED	10-141/A 1-14

Company Number	Company Name	COMPANY S' Struck Off	Company Number	Struck Off
501857	MCLEOD ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501859	WASH & GO CAR WASH LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501885	NIGHT PACKERS 365 LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501897	WHELAN LEISURE LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501950	O'DONNUARTAIGH INSULATION IRELAND LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501957	ENVIRO MOTORS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
501974	JASI PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
515966	O'DOLAN ESTATES LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
515969	RIVANMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
515975	GLOBAL AUCTION BIDDERS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
515993	WEXFORD MOTOR CYCLE CENTRE LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
515996	IRELAND NIGERIA TRADE AND INDUSTRY LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516039	MAJOR WAVES LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516045	PAN EUROPEAN CASINOS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516046	RANCOM (IRELAND) LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516070	WAMPUM LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516078	AOIFE DUNNE PM LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516085	CHARTERFORD CAPITAL LIMITED	16-MAY-14		
516108	I GADGETS LIMITED	16-MAY-14		